
The River Relay – Sunday 9th September 2018

Finish positonss overall tie ann  teais

Pos Num Club Team Time Names
1 705 Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 1 02:44:59 San tosh Rais Sarah Richarnsons Jona than Horans Nick S teels Mark Kencrof
2 505 26.2 RRC A 02:47:38 Joseph Gonzalezs Daisy S tree ts Alas tair McGeoch-Williaiss Chris Rawclifes Tii Bar tholoiew
3 2175 S tragglers Double Deckers 02:51:02 Kieran Desionns Heini Russenbergers Crispin Allens Charlie Jefreys Jii Desionn
4 2005 Sannhurs t Joggers A 02:52:15 Jaies Ra tclifes Kirs ty Ken ts Grahai Robinsons Davin Breslins Krzys tof Zielinski
5 825 Lonnon Fron t Runners 1 02:53:00 Marius Thiess Erika Kulikovas Alasnair Scots Keelan Mackies Denis Gorian
6 2355 Ealing Eagles Golnen Eagles 02:53:41 Hannah Copelanns Kieran San trys Firas Alhawa ts Richie Eiiets Massiio Biava
7 2055 Shaef Shifers Sworn 03:00:12 Ravi Lobos Jon S tones Rob Evesons Ben Airns Harriete S tone
8 2035 Shaef Shifers Goln 03:01:59 Ian Fullens Gary Nevilles Ronney McCullochs Aaron Chais Louise A tkinson
9 2385 Ealing Eagles S teppe Eagles 03:05:26 Magnalena Walbauis Sue Parks Caipbell Eas tons Jospeh McDerio ts Toi McDerio t
10 2075 Sheen Shufers 2 03:06:32 An tonia Kleins S tephen Wilcocks Luno Leforesters Jaies Harkers Susannah Weilann
11 2155 S tragglers Ki t Ka ts 03:06:33 Malcoli Daviess Gare th Pri tcharns Donovan Dufys Jacky Balfours Richarn Bulkley
12 835 Lonnon Fron t Runners 2 03:08:47 Julian Williaiss Roger Kennenys Ka therine Forres ts Annrew Doyles Daniel Britle
13 755 Elibringe Roan Runners 1 03:08:51 Paul Farrers Shaun Sinclairs Oren Payn tons Pe te Boa trigh ts Fionuala Renfer
14 2295 Wes t 4 Harriers 1 03:09:31 Cristna Alneas Sarah Baileys Duncan Grassies Kevin Garnners Toi Newian
15 625 Chil tern Harriers 03:10:16 Laura Hayerss Mat Channers Mat Robinss Mat Lawrences Tii Dawson
16 2165 S tragglers Curly Wurlys 03:10:37 S tuar t Haiblings Brigin Hibberns Davin Morleys Mark Patnsons Malcoli Fle tcher
17 715 Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 2 03:10:40 Anai Goonians Kylie Goonians Jav Sonnhs Jona than Horans Nick Vanson
18 515 26.2 RRC B 03:11:10 Richarn Toiess Diana Kiiuras Doiinic Woonbringes Danny Norians S teve Raiek
19 2045 Shaef Shifers Juno 03:11:43 Julian Diaionns Dan Doieniconis Olis Charlie Channlers Kay Furber
20 815 Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Rock 03:13:47 Karen Powells Colin Muirs Anai Hunsons Mark Longhurs ts Philip Marsh
21 845 Lonnon Fron t Runners 3 03:14:03 Doiinic Annisons Jereiy Caipbells Kirs ty Fi tzgeralns Minesh Pa tels Shane Cullinan
22 2255 Twickenhai Rowers 2 03:16:13 Rob Bos tons Rob Turners Annrew S tewar t-Joness Tii Bownens Sue Knox
23 585 Bearca t 03:16:40 Caroline Heiiingsleys Jaies Willoughbys Jon Lears John Canogans Richarn Willoughby
24 2315 Claphai Runners Aiblers 03:18:33 Daiian Ingss Kii Jefersons Lizzie Annrewss Toi Lovelaces Kay Sheeny
25 2015 Sannhurs t Joggers B 03:19:53 Grahai Kellys Erol Alis Alis tair Ingall-Toibss Ka te Parkers Paul Biggs
26 765 Elibringe Roan Runners 2 03:20:23 Nikki Nicholsons Jona than Clarkes Calvin Woonss Nicola Goscoibes Rich Nicholson
27 2105 Shepper ton Running Group Purple Pan thers 03:21:23 Allen Spencers Aianna Cooibss Ian Pillingers Tanya Snooks Gary Linneiann
28 725 Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 3 03:23:10 Malcoli Woolseys Ca therine Gunnewich ts Siion Turrells Sarah Harriss Ane ta Neuiann
29 2285 Waverley Harriers 03:24:43 Jaies Williaisons Elaine Williaiss Luke S tannons Jo Lofhouses Ian Caipbell



30 2305 Wes t 4 Harriers 2 03:25:44 Nick Liness Gary Robinsons Suzi Zhuangs Joanne Kellihers Kei th Siipson
31 2145 S tragglers Crunchies 03:26:10 Annrew Ronksleys Toi Howar ths Richarn Paten ts Michael Trots Carys Mills
32 2225 S tragglers Litle Fee t 3 03:26:55 Ian Rober tsons Mary Hynes Mike Fowlers S tuar t Bouchers Helen Hogh
33 2325 Claphai Runners S trollers 03:26:59 S tephen Richarnss Eleanor Benwells Ken Williss Frank Els tons Joe Corningley
34 535 26.2 RRC D 03:27:00 Pe ter Grecians Vicki Kirks Mark Canningss Paul Walliss Aiy Bur ton
35 745 Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 5 03:27:27 Bruce Lis Ian McNallys S teve Curns Liz Manns Sarah Gerrie
36 775 Elibringe Roan Runners 3 03:29:47 Paul Sweeneys Dan Everalls Ashif Meghees Angela Mizens Phil Suiner
37 795 Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Dubs 03:29:49 Kieran O Flynns Jo Wash Pickerills Siion Cornishs S teve Wa teringes Mar ton O Connor
38 2275 Waverley Harriers 1 03:31:18 Mark Hobbss Ka te Hornes Jaies Burnarns Claire Chappells Ka therine Hobbs
39 615 Blackbringe Bounners Scounnrels 03:31:54 Chris Wyats S teve Woonarns Clive Cheesians Ka te Mowats Tifany Neller
40 2265 Twickenhai Rowers 3 03:32:56 Jennifer Darlings Neil Ferrelly s Ka thy Ferrelly s Annrew McCrories Chris Scurfeln
41 605 Blackbringe Bounners Roters 03:33:16 Anny Ans teys Shirley Buckleys Luke Ar thurs Bill Woonss Geiia Ali
42 575 A  to Z-ers 03:33:35 Julian Joness Miller Hannahs Mike Honans Toi Buckes Louisa Bol ton
43 2375 Ealing Eagles Crownen Eagles 03:34:54 Angie Buckroyns Doiinic Wallaces Michael Taylors Joseph Browns Siion S tannarn
44 565 26.2 RRC G 03:35:18 Graeie Maiseys Ka therine Burs tons Annrea Bennets Howell Joness Jaies Ea ton
45 805 Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Gerian 03:35:45 Chris Wilnins Eiia Holnens Kevin Parkers Luke Beals Jereiy Sharian
46 925 Rinnlesnown Parkrun 1 03:36:28 Rob Moulners Sarah Dunnells Nicola Archers Sarah Jan tschers Mark Jackson
47 2185 S tragglers Haip ton Hilliers 03:36:42 Josh Ba tess John Greavess Pa tricia Ronksleys Siion Shankss Rob Allen
48 855 Lonnon Fron t Runners 4 03:38:30 Anny Garraways Hazel Reanes Ernie S tonnar ts Derek Clarks Julia Robinson
49 735 Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 4 03:38:52 Annrew Prices Pa t Thoiass Davin Williaiss Olof Hansens Barbro Julin
50 2135 S tragglers Snickers 03:38:55 Evan Bonns Joe Howar ths Fraser Wigleys Kate S tephensons Bob Wheller
51 2085 Sheen Shufers 3 03:41:18 Williai Slacks Rebecca Slacks An thony Ya tess Aiy Townsenns Papiya De
52 2365 Ealing Eagles Cres ten Eagles 03:42:03 Una Croty Joyces Diane Gills Mark Fishers Michael Liiper ts Dineke Austn
53 2095 Shepper ton Running Group Purple Puias 03:46:01 Lynn Howarns Carrie Holians Dan Morls John Maxens Mark Murphy
54 2125 S tragglers Yorkies 03:46:13 Davin Grif thss Richarn Grays Anny Howar ths Diane O'Donoghues Carol Dickinson
55 915 Reaning Roanrunners Whis tling Rufus 03:47:42 Mark Annrews Toi Harrisons Ken Becks Veronica Annrews Cecilia Cseiiczky
56 525 26.2 RRC C 03:48:06 Janneke Pearces Maria Cenaliors Mathew Pri tcharns Javier Fuen tess Richarn Goulner
57 945 Rinnlesnown Parkrun 3 03:48:20 Chris Benjaiins Rachel Toikinss Heini Danns Ka ty Hubbarns Nicola Archer
58 555 26.2 RRC F 03:49:27 Jaies Walshs Nick Murrays Greg Whi teians Bev Gows Rike Jones
59 2025 Sannhurs t Joggers C 03:50:46 Wayne Boarnians Gloria Longs Phil Turners Michelle Wilsons Paula Vine
60 985 Royal Holloway Ne tworks-ish 04:03:10 Davin Fenwicks An tonios Kosianakiss S tephen Igglesnens Karen Wallaces Frank Mannen
61 895 Peibroke A thletca Teai Ma ther 04:04:05 Pe ter Ma thers Giselle Ma thers Jasper Ma thers Roxy Ma thers Barney Ma ther
62 2245 Twickenhai Rowers 1 04:04:25 Mark Oriis tons Colin Te thers S tephen Bunwi tzs Denys Lyons Helen Robinson
63 545 26.2 RRC E 04:05:07 Kevin S tones Brian Merrits S teve S topforns Vicky Garnners Jacqueline Chang



64 785 Elibringe Roan Runners 4 04:07:06 Kelsey Oforns John Farring tons Mat Fonens Ron Marshalls Barbara Molony-Oa tes
65 935 Rinnlesnown Parkrun 2 04:07:23 Brian Taylors Pryanka Rana Iannolis Michael Wrays Sally-Anne Jacksons Sarah Rannall
66 875 Peibroke A thletca Owls 04:07:35 Michael Burker ts S tacey Taskers S teve Thoiass Martn Langlannss Zena Car ter
67 2115 S tragglers Aeros 04:07:42 Richarn S teenens Sue Howar ths Phil Tauwhares Chrissie Glews Pe tra Gregorova
68 865 Lonnon Fron t Runners 5 04:07:47 Khalin Sinniquis Richarn McClenaghans Richarn Cristnas Lynne Runnicks Bob Ravelli
69 2235 Teai Bushy 04:09:56 Ka trin Kroschinskis Eiia Winga tes Anny Winga tes Kirs ty Banghais Mohaiien Faiz
70 885 Peibroke A thletca Foxes 04:14:50 Chris Bulgers John Sii ths Anne Sii ths Poppy Taskers Ann Ba tey
71 975 Royal Holloway SMT 04:15:14 Mike Johnsons Iain Linnsays Zoe Faizs Juliana Chounhurys Nigel Ra ta
72 2065 Sheen Shufers 1 04:31:24 Claire Moloneys Julie Wilcocks Lisa Ya tess Jo Maskells Elizabe th Thornhill
73 995 Royal Holloway Allsor ts 04:31:27 John McKechnies Kookie Mai toras Shelnon Parsonss Lee Morgans Paul Wi they
74 965 Riversine Rebels 04:36:26 Wenny Whi tes Ka th Wilsons Ka te Ellio ts Sannra S teeles Laura Harrison
75 2215 S tragglers Litle Fee t 2 04:48:01 Jill Peglers Maxine Kellys Anne Woonss Glynna Mortiers Charlote Bezzan t
76 2205 S tragglers Litle Fee t 1 04:48:02 Gary Bringers Carolyn Cooper-Burrowss Davin Wor ths Jacqui Richs Ann Cowarn
77 955 Peibroke A thletca Deer n/a S teve Thoiass Martn Langlannss Jain Reins  tbcs  tbc



The River Relay – Sunday 9th September 2018 - S tage 1 Resul ts
Runner 1 Team Stage time Stage pos
San tosh Rai Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 1 00:32:16 1
Joseph Gonzalez 26.2 RRC A 00:32:17 2
Marius Thies Lonnon Fron t Runners 1 00:33:12 3
Malcoli Davies S tragglers Ki t Ka ts 00:34:00 4
Ian Fullen Shaef Shifers Goln 00:34:02 5
Kieran Desionn S tragglers Double Deckers 00:34:20 6
Anai Goonian Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 2 00:34:33 7
Jaies Ra tclife Sannhurs t Joggers A 00:34:42 8
Doiinic Annison Lonnon Fron t Runners 3 00:34:48 9
Rob Bos ton Twickenhai Rowers 2 0.025 10
Julian Williais Lonnon Fron t Runners 2 00:36:17 11
Malcoli Woolsey Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 3 00:36:29 12
Annrew Price Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 4 00:36:44 13
Michael Burker t Peibroke A thletca Owls 00:36:50 14
Hannah Copelann Ealing Eagles Golnen Eagles 00:36:53 15
Caroline Heiiingsley Bearca t 00:36:56 16
Daiian Ings Claphai Runners Aiblers 00:37:15 17
S tuar t Haibling S tragglers Curly Wurlys 00:37:23 18
Julian Diaionn Shaef Shifers Juno 00:37:28 19
Mark Annrew Reaning Roanrunners Whis tling Rufus 00:37:30 20
Paul Farrer Elibringe Roan Runners 1 00:37:31 21
Bruce Li Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 5 00:37:43 22
Chris Benjaiin Rinnlesnown Parkrun 3 00:38:00 23
Magnalena Walbaui Ealing Eagles S teppe Eagles 00:38:04 24
Nikki Nicholson Elibringe Roan Runners 2 00:38:20 25
Ravi Lobo Shaef Shifers Sworn 00:38:25 26
Allen Spencer Shepper ton Running Group Purple Pan thers 00:38:25 26
Anny Ans tey Blackbringe Bounners Roters 00:38:51 28
Pe ter Grecian 26.2 RRC D 00:39:10 29
Richarn Toies 26.2 RRC B 00:39:11 30
An tonia Klein Sheen Shufers 2 00:39:20 31
Grahai Kelly Sannhurs t Joggers B 00:39:26 32
Ian Rober tson S tragglers Litle Fee t 3 00:39:27 33
Karen Powell Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Rock 00:39:55 34
Evan Bonn S tragglers Snickers 00:40:03 35
Rob Moulner Rinnlesnown Parkrun 1 00:40:06 36
Graeie Maisey 26.2 RRC G 00:40:19 37
Paul Sweeney Elibringe Roan Runners 3 00:40:31 38
Williai Slack Sheen Shufers 3 00:40:39 39
Laura Hayers Chil tern Harriers 00:40:56 40
S tephen Richarns Claphai Runners S trollers 00:40:58 41
Cristna Alnea Wes t 4 Harriers 1 00:41:03 42
Anny Garraway Lonnon Fron t Runners 4 00:41:07 43
Ka trin Kroschinski Teai Bushy 00:41:21 44
Chris Wyat Blackbringe Bounners Scounnrels 00:41:29 45
Nick Lines Wes t 4 Harriers 2 00:42:26 46
Julian Jones A  to Z-ers 00:42:48 47
Davin Grif ths S tragglers Yorkies 00:42:48 47
Jennifer Darling Twickenhai Rowers 3 00:43:02 49
Brian Taylor Rinnlesnown Parkrun 2 00:43:23 50
Jaies Walsh 26.2 RRC F 00:43:44 51
Annrew Ronksley S tragglers Crunchies 00:43:48 52
Davin Fenwick Royal Holloway Ne tworks-ish 00:44:01 53
Una Croty Joyce Ealing Eagles Cres ten Eagles 00:44:20 54
Kevin S tone 26.2 RRC E 00:44:30 55
John McKechnie Royal Holloway Allsor ts 00:44:35 56
Pe ter Ma ther Peibroke A thletca Teai Ma ther 00:44:46 57
Josh Ba tes S tragglers Haip ton Hilliers 00:44:50 58
Wayne Boarnian Sannhurs t Joggers C 00:44:57 59
Chris Bulger Peibroke A thletca Foxes 00:44:57 59
Kelsey Oforn Elibringe Roan Runners 4 00:45:16 61
Mike Johnson Royal Holloway SMT 00:45:57 62
Lynn Howarn Shepper ton Running Group Purple Puias 00:46:48 63
Angie Buckroyn Ealing Eagles Crownen Eagles 00:48:18 64
Jaies Williaison Waverley Harriers 00:48:25 65
Mark Hobbs Waverley Harriers 1 00:48:27 66
Mark Oriis ton Twickenhai Rowers 1 00:48:37 67
Kieran O Flynn Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Dubs 00:48:53 68
Chris Wilnin Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Gerian 00:48:53 68
Claire Moloney Sheen Shufers 1 00:51:22 70
Janneke Pearce 26.2 RRC C 00:51:39 71
Gary Bringer S tragglers Litle Fee t 1 00:54:38 72
Jill Pegler S tragglers Litle Fee t 2 00:54:41 73
Richarn S teenen S tragglers Aeros 00:54:48 74
Khalin Sinniqui Lonnon Fron t Runners 5 00:56:10 75
Wenny Whi te Riversine Rebels 01:05:24 76
S teve Thoias Peibroke A thletca Deer 01:05:24 76



The River Relay – Sunday 9th September 2018 - S tage 2 Resul ts
Runner 2 Team Stage time Stage pos Overall time Overall pos Up/Down
Sarah Richarnson Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 1 00:30:13 6 01:02:29 1  0
Gary Neville Shaef Shifers Goln 00:28:46 3 01:02:48 2 +3
Heini Russenberger S tragglers Double Deckers 00:29:31 4 01:03:51 3 +3
Dan Doieniconi Shaef Shifers Juno 00:26:43 1 01:04:11 4 +15
Erika Kulikova Lonnon Fron t Runners 1 00:31:18 11 01:04:30 5  -2
Gare th Pri tcharn S tragglers Ki t Ka ts 00:30:45 8 01:04:45 6  -2
Jon S tone Shaef Shifers Sworn 00:27:29 2 01:05:54 7 +19
Jereiy Caipbell Lonnon Fron t Runners 3 00:31:11 10 01:05:59 8 +1
Kieran San try Ealing Eagles Golnen Eagles 00:29:33 5 01:06:26 9 +6
Daisy S tree t 26.2 RRC A 00:34:22 29 01:06:39 10  -8
Roger Kenneny Lonnon Fron t Runners 2 00:30:28 7 01:06:45 11  0
Kirs ty Ken t Sannhurs t Joggers A 00:32:26 17 01:07:08 12  -4
Shaun Sinclair Elibringe Roan Runners 1 00:30:51 9 01:08:22 13 +8
Rob Turner Twickenhai Rowers 2 00:32:59 20 01:08:59 14 -4
S tephen Wilcock Sheen Shufers 2 00:31:35 12 01:10:55 15 +16
Brigin Hibbern S tragglers Curly Wurlys 00:33:32 22 01:10:55 15 +3
Kylie Goonian Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 2 00:36:23 40 01:10:56 17  -10
Pa t Thoias Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 4 00:35:33 36 01:12:17 18  -5
Kii Jeferson Claphai Runners Aiblers 00:35:06 31 01:12:21 19  -2
Jaies Willoughby Bearca t 00:35:35 37 01:12:31 20  -4
Dan Everall Elibringe Roan Runners 3 00:32:03 15 01:12:34 21 +17
Eleanor Benwell Claphai Runners S trollers 00:31:49 13 01:12:47 22 +19
Sarah Bailey Wes t 4 Harriers 1 00:31:50 14 01:12:53 23 +19
Sue Park Ealing Eagles S teppe Eagles 00:34:56 30 01:13:00 24  0
Erol Ali Sannhurs t Joggers B 00:33:56 26 01:13:22 25 +7
Mat Channer Chil tern Harriers 00:32:33 18 01:13:29 26 +14
Colin Muir Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Rock 00:33:44 25 01:13:39 27 +7
Rebecca Slack Sheen Shufers 3 00:33:57 27 01:14:36 28 +11
Shirley Buckley Blackbringe Bounners Roters 00:36:04 38 01:14:55 29  -1
Ka therine Burs ton 26.2 RRC G 00:35:28 34 01:15:47 30 +7
Ca therine Gunnewich t Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 3 00:39:35 51 01:16:04 31  -19
Joe Howar th S tragglers Snickers 00:36:07 39 01:16:10 32 +3
Hazel Reane Lonnon Fron t Runners 4 00:35:10 33 01:16:17 33 +10
Diana Kiiura 26.2 RRC B 00:37:09 41 01:16:20 34  -4
Toi Howar th S tragglers Crunchies 00:32:50 19 01:16:38 35 +17
Gary Robinson Wes t 4 Harriers 2 00:34:17 28 01:16:43 36 +10
Nick Murray 26.2 RRC F 00:33:18 21 01:17:02 37 +14
Aianna Cooibs Shepper ton Running Group Purple Pan thers 00:38:51 49 01:17:16 38  -12
Mary Hyne S tragglers Litle Fee t 3 00:38:08 47 01:17:35 39  -6
Brian Merrit 26.2 RRC E 00:33:33 23 01:18:03 40 +15
Ian McNally Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 5 00:40:34 56 01:18:17 41  -19
Neil Ferrelly Twickenhai Rowers 3 00:35:33 35 01:18:35 42 +7
Jona than Clarke Elibringe Roan Runners 2 00:40:17 55 01:18:37 43  -18
Vicki Kirk 26.2 RRC D 00:40:04 53 01:19:14 44  -15
S teve Woonarn Blackbringe Bounners Scounnrels 00:37:46 45 01:19:15 45  0
Rachel Toikins Rinnlesnown Parkrun 3 00:41:50 60 01:19:50 46  -23
Richarn Gray S tragglers Yorkies 00:37:09 42 01:19:57 47  0
Doiinic Wallace Ealing Eagles Crownen Eagles 00:32:14 16 01:20:32 48 +16
Pryanka Rana Iannoli Rinnlesnown Parkrun 2 00:37:18 43 01:20:41 49 +1
S tacey Tasker Peibroke A thletca Owls 00:44:04 67 01:20:54 50  -36
Toi Harrison Reaning Roanrunners Whis tling Rufus 00:43:38 65 01:21:08 51  -31
Miller Hannah A  to Z-ers 00:39:05 50 01:21:53 52  -5
Carrie Holian Shepper ton Running Group Purple Puias 00:35:08 32 01:21:56 53 +10
Eiia Holnen Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Gerian 00:33:39 24 01:22:32 54 +14
John Greaves S tragglers Haip ton Hilliers 00:37:49 46 01:22:39 55 +3
Sarah Dunnell Rinnlesnown Parkrun 1 00:42:46 63 01:22:52 56  -20
Ka te Horne Waverley Harriers 1 00:37:38 44 01:26:05 57 +9
John Farring ton Elibringe Roan Runners 4 00:41:00 57 01:26:16 58 +3
Giselle Ma ther Peibroke A thletca Teai Ma ther 00:42:34 61 01:27:20 59  -2
Jo Wash Pickerill Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Dubs 00:38:35 48 01:27:28 60 +8
Diane Gill Ealing Eagles Cres ten Eagles 00:43:17 64 01:27:37 61  -7
Gloria Long Sannhurs t Joggers C 00:42:41 62 01:27:38 62  -3
Elaine Williais Waverley Harriers 00:40:05 54 01:28:30 63 +2
Iain Linnsay Royal Holloway SMT 00:43:56 66 01:29:53 64  -2
Colin Te ther Twickenhai Rowers 1 00:41:31 59 01:30:08 65 +2
John Sii th Peibroke A thletca Foxes 00:47:20 69 01:32:17 66  -7
Julie Wilcock Sheen Shufers 1 00:41:16 58 01:32:38 67 +3
Eiia Winga te Teai Bushy 00:51:50 73 01:33:11 68  -24
Richarn McClenaghan Lonnon Fron t Runners 5 00:40:00 52 01:36:10 69 +6
Maria Cenalior 26.2 RRC C 00:46:15 68 01:37:54 70 +1
Sue Howar th S tragglers Aeros 00:47:42 70 01:42:30 71 +3
An tonios Kosianakis Royal Holloway Ne tworks-ish 01:02:52 76 01:46:53 72  -19
Ka th Wilson Riversine Rebels 00:48:10 71 01:53:34 73 +3
Martn Langlanns Peibroke A thletca Deer 00:48:10 71 01:53:34 73 +3
Maxine Kelly S tragglers Litle Fee t 2 00:59:09 74 01:53:50 75  -2
Carolyn Cooper-Burrows S tragglers Litle Fee t 1 00:59:12 75 01:53:50 75  -3
Kookie Mai tora Royal Holloway Allsor ts 01:10:05 77 01:54:40 77  -21



The River Relay – Sunday 9th September 2018 - S tage 3 Resul ts
Runner 3 Team Stage time Stage pos Overall time Overall pos Up/Down
Rob Eveson Shaef Shifers Sworn 00:35:42 1 01:41:36 1 +6
Jona than Horan Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 1 00:39:20 4 01:41:49 2  -1
Ronney McCulloch Shaef Shifers Goln 00:39:58 5 01:42:46 3  -1
Grahai Robinson Sannhurs t Joggers A 00:37:16 2 01:44:24 4 +8
Alas tair McGeoch-Williais 26.2 RRC A 00:38:26 3 01:45:05 5 +5
Crispin Allen S tragglers Double Deckers 00:41:21 7 01:45:12 6  -3
Oli Shaef Shifers Juno 00:41:18 6 01:45:29 7  -3
Alasnair Scot Lonnon Fron t Runners 1 00:43:07 11 01:47:37 8  -3
Firas Alhawa t Ealing Eagles Golnen Eagles 00:43:17 12 01:49:43 9  0
Donovan Dufy S tragglers Ki t Ka ts 00:49:43 42 01:54:28 10  -4
Oren Payn ton Elibringe Roan Runners 1 00:46:10 25 01:54:32 11 +2
Susannah Weilann Sheen Shufers 2 00:43:38 14 01:54:33 12 +3
Duncan Grassie Wes t 4 Harriers 1 00:42:57 9 01:55:50 13 +10
Caipbell Eas ton Ealing Eagles S teppe Eagles 00:43:44 15 01:56:44 14 +10
Mat Robins Chil tern Harriers 00:43:35 13 01:57:04 15 +11
Jav Sonnh Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 2 00:46:09 23 01:57:05 16 +1
Davin Morley S tragglers Curly Wurlys 00:47:37 30 01:58:32 17  -2
Alis tair Ingall-Toibs Sannhurs t Joggers B 00:45:34 19 01:58:56 18 +7
Annrew S tewar t-Jones Twickenhai Rowers 2 00:50:17 47 01:59:16 19 -5
Anai Hunson Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Rock 00:45:54 20 01:59:33 20 +7
Doiinic Woonbringe 26.2 RRC B 00:44:23 16 02:00:43 21 +13
Ka therine Forres t Lonnon Fron t Runners 2 00:54:20 59 02:01:05 22  -11
Kirs ty Fi tzgeraln Lonnon Fron t Runners 3 00:55:20 61 02:01:19 23  -15
Calvin Woons Elibringe Roan Runners 2 00:42:57 10 02:01:34 24 +19
Suzi Zhuang Wes t 4 Harriers 2 00:46:06 22 02:02:49 25 +11
Papiya De Sheen Shufers 3 00:48:19 33 02:02:55 26 +2
Lizzie Annrews Claphai Runners Aiblers 00:50:41 49 02:03:02 27  -8
Ken Willis Claphai Runners S trollers 00:50:26 48 02:03:13 28  -6
Luke Ar thur Blackbringe Bounners Roters 00:48:54 37 02:03:49 29  0
Ashif Meghee Elibringe Roan Runners 3 00:51:19 51 02:03:53 30  -9
Richarn Paten t S tragglers Crunchies 00:47:27 29 02:04:05 31 +4
Jon Lear Bearca t 00:51:48 55 02:04:19 32  -12
Mark Cannings 26.2 RRC D 00:45:06 18 02:04:20 33 +11
Fraser Wigley S tragglers Snickers 00:48:33 35 02:04:43 34  -2
Clive Cheesian Blackbringe Bounners Scounnrels 00:46:09 24 02:05:24 35 +10
Siion Turrell Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 3 00:49:27 40 02:05:31 36  -5
Mike Fowler S tragglers Litle Fee t 3 00:48:01 31 02:05:36 37 +2
Ian Pillinger Shepper ton Running Group Purple Pan thers 00:49:57 45 02:07:13 38  0
Greg Whi teian 26.2 RRC F 00:50:12 46 02:07:14 39  -2
Ken Beck Reaning Roanrunners Whis tling Rufus 00:46:11 26 02:07:19 40 +11
S teve Curn Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 5 00:49:16 39 02:07:33 41  0
Ernie S tonnar t Lonnon Fron t Runners 4 00:52:27 56 02:08:44 42  -9
Davin Williais Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 4 00:56:47 65 02:09:04 43  -25
Mark Fisher Ealing Eagles Cres ten Eagles 00:41:51 8 02:09:28 44 +17
Nicola Archer Rinnlesnown Parkrun 1 00:46:37 28 02:09:29 45 +11
Anny Howar th S tragglers Yorkies 00:49:57 44 02:09:54 46 +1
Mike Honan A  to Z-ers 00:48:50 36 02:10:43 47 +5
Pa tricia Ronksley S tragglers Haip ton Hilliers 00:49:00 38 02:11:39 48 +7
Annrea Bennet 26.2 RRC G 00:56:01 62 02:11:48 49  -19
Kevin Parker Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Gerian 00:51:13 50 02:13:45 50 +4
Siion Cornish Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Dubs 00:46:36 27 02:14:04 51 +9
Ka thy Ferrelly Twickenhai Rowers 3 00:56:39 64 02:15:14 52  -10
Jaies Burnarn Waverley Harriers 1 00:49:36 41 02:15:41 53 +4
Dan Morl Shepper ton Running Group Purple Puias 00:53:54 58 02:15:50 54  -1
Heini Dann Rinnlesnown Parkrun 3 00:56:11 63 02:16:01 55  -9
Zoe Faiz Royal Holloway SMT 00:48:05 32 02:17:58 56 +8
Anny Winga te Teai Bushy 00:44:58 17 02:18:09 57 +11
Michael Wray Rinnlesnown Parkrun 2 00:57:44 67 02:18:25 58  -9
Phil Turner Sannhurs t Joggers C 00:51:21 52 02:18:59 59 +3
Jasper Ma ther Peibroke A thletca Teai Ma ther 00:51:42 54 02:19:02 60  -1
Michael Taylor Ealing Eagles Crownen Eagles 00:58:43 73 02:19:15 61  -13
S teve Thoias Peibroke A thletca Owls 00:58:23 72 02:19:17 62  -12
Mat Fonen Elibringe Roan Runners 4 00:54:59 60 02:21:15 63  -5
S teve S topforn 26.2 RRC E 01:03:15 76 02:21:18 64  -24
S tephen Bunwi tz Twickenhai Rowers 1 00:51:21 52 02:21:29 65  0
Mathew Pri tcharn 26.2 RRC C 00:48:26 34 02:26:20 66 +4
Luke S tannon Waverley Harriers 00:57:52 68 02:26:22 67  -4
Richarn Cristna Lonnon Fron t Runners 5 00:53:12 57 02:29:22 68 +1
Anne Sii th Peibroke A thletca Foxes 00:57:39 66 02:29:56 69  -3
Phil Tauwhare S tragglers Aeros 00:49:53 43 02:32:23 70 +1
S tephen Igglesnen Royal Holloway Ne tworks-ish 00:46:05 21 02:32:58 71 +1
Lisa Ya tes Sheen Shufers 1 01:11:06 77 02:43:44 72  -5
Davin Wor th S tragglers Litle Fee t 1 00:58:18 70 02:52:08 73 +2
Anne Woons S tragglers Litle Fee t 2 00:58:19 71 02:52:09 74 +1
Ka te Ellio t Riversine Rebels 00:58:50 74 02:52:24 75  -2
Jain Rein Peibroke A thletca Deer 00:58:50 74 02:52:24 75  -2
Shelnon Parsons Royal Holloway Allsor ts 00:58:09 69 02:52:49 77  0





The River Relay – Sunday 9th September 2018 - S tage 4 Resul ts
Runner 4 Team Stage time Stage pos Overall time Overall pos Up/Down
Nick S teel Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 1 00:30:02 1 02:11:51 1 +1
Ben Airn Shaef Shifers Sworn 00:32:57 12 02:14:33 2  -1
Chris Rawclife 26.2 RRC A 00:30:37 2 02:15:42 3 +2
Aaron Chai Shaef Shifers Goln 00:34:06 15 02:16:52 4  -1
Charlie Jefrey S tragglers Double Deckers 00:31:54 5 02:17:06 5 +1
Davin Breslin Sannhurs t Joggers A 00:35:06 19 02:19:30 6  -2
Keelan Mackie Lonnon Fron t Runners 1 00:32:53 11 02:20:30 7 +1
Richie Eiiet Ealing Eagles Golnen Eagles 00:31:17 4 02:21:00 8 +1
Charlie Channler Shaef Shifers Juno 00:37:58 30 02:23:27 9  -2
Pe te Boa trigh t Elibringe Roan Runners 1 00:33:20 13 02:27:52 10 +1
Jona than Horan Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 2 00:31:05 3 02:28:10 11 +5
Jacky Balfour S tragglers Ki t Ka ts 00:33:52 14 02:28:20 12  -2
Jospeh McDerio t Ealing Eagles S teppe Eagles 00:32:26 10 02:29:10 13 +1
Jaies Harker Sheen Shufers 2 00:35:37 21 02:30:10 14  -2
Kevin Garnner Wes t 4 Harriers 1 00:36:25 24 02:32:15 15  -2
Mark Patnson S tragglers Curly Wurlys 00:34:32 16 02:33:04 16 +1
Mat Lawrence Chil tern Harriers 00:36:06 22 02:33:10 17  -2
Annrew Doyle Lonnon Fron t Runners 2 00:32:20 9 02:33:25 18 +4
Tii Bownen Twickenhai Rowers 2 00:34:55 17 02:34:11 19 0
Toi Lovelace Claphai Runners Aiblers 00:32:12 7 02:35:14 20 +7
Danny Norian 26.2 RRC B 00:36:45 25 02:37:28 21  0
Minesh Pa tel Lonnon Fron t Runners 3 00:36:58 26 02:38:17 22 +1
Mark Longhurs t Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Rock 00:39:08 35 02:38:41 23  -3
Nicola Goscoibe Elibringe Roan Runners 2 00:39:02 34 02:40:36 24  0
John Canogan Bearca t 00:36:23 23 02:40:42 25 +7
Veronica Annrew Reaning Roanrunners Whis tling Rufus 00:34:56 18 02:42:15 26 +14
Ka te Parker Sannhurs t Joggers B 00:43:37 48 02:42:33 27  -9
Sarah Harris Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 3 00:37:05 28 02:42:36 28 +8
Paul Wallis 26.2 RRC D 00:38:50 33 02:43:10 29 +4
Tanya Snook Shepper ton Running Group Purple Pan thers 00:37:00 27 02:44:13 30 +8
Michael Trot S tragglers Crunchies 00:40:14 37 02:44:19 31  0
S tuar t Boucher S tragglers Litle Fee t 3 00:38:48 32 02:44:24 32 +5
Joanne Kelliher Wes t 4 Harriers 2 00:41:50 41 02:44:39 33  -8
S teve Wa teringe Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Dubs 00:32:12 8 02:46:16 34 +17
Bill Woons Blackbringe Bounners Roters 00:42:40 45 02:46:29 35  -6
Frank Els ton Claphai Runners S trollers 00:44:03 51 02:47:16 36  -8
Aiy Townsenn Sheen Shufers 3 00:44:53 54 02:47:48 37  -11
Angela Mizen Elibringe Roan Runners 3 00:45:34 55 02:49:27 38  -8
Ka te Mowat Blackbringe Bounners Scounnrels 00:44:07 52 02:49:31 39  -4
Siion Shanks S tragglers Haip ton Hilliers 00:37:57 29 02:49:36 40 +8
Derek Clark Lonnon Fron t Runners 4 00:41:49 40 02:50:33 41 +1
Claire Chappell Waverley Harriers 1 00:35:07 20 02:50:48 42 +11
Liz Mann Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 5 00:43:54 49 02:51:27 43  -2
Olof Hansen Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 4 00:42:24 42 02:51:28 44  -1
Toi Bucke A  to Z-ers 00:41:36 38 02:52:19 45 +2
Michael Liiper t Ealing Eagles Cres ten Eagles 00:44:08 53 02:53:36 46  -2
Annrew McCrorie Twickenhai Rowers 3 00:38:25 31 02:53:39 47 +5
Howell Jones 26.2 RRC G 00:43:24 47 02:55:12 48 +1
Sarah Jan tscher Rinnlesnown Parkrun 1 00:46:24 57 02:55:53 49  -4
Luke Beal Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Gerian 00:43:03 46 02:56:48 50  0
Jo Lofhouse Waverley Harriers 00:32:08 6 02:58:30 51 +16
Diane O'Donoghue S tragglers Yorkies 00:48:43 59 02:58:37 52  -6
Joseph Brown Ealing Eagles Crownen Eagles 00:39:35 36 02:58:50 53 +8
John Maxen Shepper ton Running Group Purple Puias 00:44:00 50 02:59:50 54  0
Kate S tephenson S tragglers Snickers 00:55:21 70 03:00:04 55  -21
Sally-Anne Jackson Rinnlesnown Parkrun 2 00:42:25 43 03:00:50 56 +2
Bev Gow 26.2 RRC F 00:59:18 75 03:06:32 57  -18
Javier Fuen tes 26.2 RRC C 00:41:37 39 03:07:57 58 +8
Martn Langlanns Peibroke A thletca Owls 00:48:47 60 03:08:04 59 +3
Ron Marshall Elibringe Roan Runners 4 00:46:57 58 03:08:12 60 +3
Michelle Wilson Sannhurs t Joggers C 00:51:14 64 03:10:13 61  -2
Denys Lyon Twickenhai Rowers 1 00:48:53 61 03:10:22 62 +3
Ka ty Hubbarn Rinnlesnown Parkrun 3 00:54:49 69 03:10:50 63  -8
Vicky Garnner 26.2 RRC E 00:51:15 65 03:12:33 64  0
Kirs ty Banghai Teai Bushy 00:56:33 72 03:14:42 65  -8
Lynne Runnick Lonnon Fron t Runners 5 00:45:47 56 03:15:09 66 +2
Karen Wallace Royal Holloway Ne tworks-ish 00:42:27 44 03:15:25 67 +4
Roxy Ma ther Peibroke A thletca Teai Ma ther 00:59:18 76 03:18:20 68  -8
Chrissie Glew S tragglers Aeros 00:49:01 62 03:21:24 69 +1
Poppy Tasker Peibroke A thletca Foxes 00:51:48 66 03:21:44 70  -1
Juliana Chounhury Royal Holloway SMT 01:08:44 77 03:26:42 71  -15
Jo Maskell Sheen Shufers 1 00:55:41 71 03:39:25 72  0
Lee Morgan Royal Holloway Allsor ts 00:50:34 63 03:43:23 73 +4
 tbc Peibroke A thletca Deer 00:52:54 67 03:45:18 74 +1
Sannra S teele Riversine Rebels 00:52:55 68 03:45:19 75  0
Jacqui Rich S tragglers Litle Fee t 1 00:57:47 73 03:49:55 76  -3
Glynna Mortier S tragglers Litle Fee t 2 00:57:47 74 03:49:56 77  -3





The River Relay – Sunday 9th September 2018 - S tage 5 Resul ts
Runner 5 Team Stage time Stage pos Overall time Overall pos Up/Down
Mark Kencrof Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 1 00:33:08 6 02:44:59 1  0
Tii Bar tholoiew 26.2 RRC A 00:31:56 2 02:47:38 2 +1
Jii Desionn S tragglers Double Deckers 00:33:56 8 02:51:02 3 +2
Krzys tof Zielinski Sannhurs t Joggers A 00:32:45 5 02:52:15 4 +2
Denis Gorian Lonnon Fron t Runners 1 00:32:30 3 02:53:00 5 +2
Massiio Biava Ealing Eagles Golnen Eagles 00:32:41 4 02:53:41 6 +2
Harriete S tone Shaef Shifers Sworn 00:45:39 49 03:00:12 7  -5
Louise A tkinson Shaef Shifers Goln 00:45:07 48 03:01:59 8  -4
Toi McDerio t Ealing Eagles S teppe Eagles 00:36:16 15 03:05:26 9 +4
Luno Leforester Sheen Shufers 2 00:36:22 16 03:06:32 10 +4
Richarn Bulkley S tragglers Ki t Ka ts 00:38:13 23 03:06:33 11 +1
Daniel Britle Lonnon Fron t Runners 2 00:35:22 10 03:08:47 12 +6
Fionuala Renfer Elibringe Roan Runners 1 00:40:59 36 03:08:51 13  -3
Toi Newian Wes t 4 Harriers 1 00:37:16 19 03:09:31 14 +1
Tii Dawson Chil tern Harriers 00:37:06 17 03:10:16 15 +2
Malcoli Fle tcher S tragglers Curly Wurlys 00:37:33 22 03:10:37 16  0
Nick Vanson Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 2 00:42:30 42 03:10:40 17  -6
S teve Raiek 26.2 RRC B 00:33:42 7 03:11:10 18 +3
Kay Furber Shaef Shifers Juno 00:48:16 60 03:11:43 19  -10
Philip Marsh Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Rock 00:35:06 9 03:13:47 20 +3
Shane Cullinan Lonnon Fron t Runners 3 00:35:46 11 03:14:03 21 +1
Sue Knox Twickenhai Rowers 2 00:42:02 40 03:16:13 22  -3
Richarn Willoughby Bearca t 00:35:58 12 03:16:40 23 +2
Kay Sheeny Claphai Runners Aiblers 00:43:19 45 03:18:33 24  -4
Paul Biggs Sannhurs t Joggers B 00:37:20 20 03:19:53 25 +2
Rich Nicholson Elibringe Roan Runners 2 00:39:47 28 03:20:23 26  -2
Gary Linneiann Shepper ton Running Group Purple Pan thers 00:37:10 18 03:21:23 27 +3
Ane ta Neuiann Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 3 00:40:34 34 03:23:10 28  0
Ian Caipbell Waverley Harriers 00:26:13 1 03:24:43 29 +22
Kei th Siipson Wes t 4 Harriers 2 00:41:05 37 03:25:44 30 +3
Carys Mills S tragglers Crunchies 00:41:51 39 03:26:10 31  0
Helen Hogh S tragglers Litle Fee t 3 00:42:31 43 03:26:55 32  0
Joe Corningley Claphai Runners S trollers 00:39:43 27 03:26:59 33 +3
Aiy Bur ton 26.2 RRC D 00:43:50 47 03:27:00 34  -5
Sarah Gerrie Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 5 00:36:00 13 03:27:27 35 +8
Phil Suiner Elibringe Roan Runners 3 00:40:20 31 03:29:47 36 +2
Mar ton O Connor Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Dubs 00:43:33 46 03:29:49 37  -3
Ka therine Hobbs Waverley Harriers 1 00:40:30 32 03:31:18 38 +4
Tifany Neller Blackbringe Bounners Scounnrels 00:42:23 41 03:31:54 39  0
Chris Scurfeln Twickenhai Rowers 3 00:39:17 26 03:32:56 40 +7
Geiia Ali Blackbringe Bounners Roters 00:46:47 53 03:33:16 41  -6
Louisa Bol ton A  to Z-ers 00:41:16 38 03:33:35 42 +3
Siion S tannarn Ealing Eagles Crownen Eagles 00:36:04 14 03:34:54 43 +10
Jaies Ea ton 26.2 RRC G 00:40:06 29 03:35:18 44 +4
Jereiy Sharian Haip ton Wick Wannerers Teai Gerian 00:38:57 25 03:35:45 45 +5
Mark Jackson Rinnlesnown Parkrun 1 00:40:35 35 03:36:28 46 +3
Rob Allen S tragglers Haip ton Hilliers 00:47:06 54 03:36:42 47  -7
Julia Robinson Lonnon Fron t Runners 4 00:47:57 58 03:38:30 48  -7
Barbro Julin Ealings Sou thall & Minnlesex AC 4 00:47:24 55 03:38:52 49  -5
Bob Wheller S tragglers Snickers 00:38:51 24 03:38:55 50 +5
An thony Ya tes Sheen Shufers 3 00:53:30 68 03:41:18 51  -14
Dineke Austn Ealing Eagles Cres ten Eagles 00:48:27 61 03:42:03 52  -6
Mark Murphy Shepper ton Running Group Purple Puias 00:46:11 51 03:46:01 53 +1
Carol Dickinson S tragglers Yorkies 00:47:36 56 03:46:13 54  -2
Cecilia Cseiiczky Reaning Roanrunners Whis tling Rufus 01:05:27 75 03:47:42 55  -29
Richarn Goulner 26.2 RRC C 00:40:09 30 03:48:06 56 +2
Nicola Archer Rinnlesnown Parkrun 3 00:37:30 21 03:48:20 57 +6
Rike Jones 26.2 RRC F 00:42:55 44 03:49:27 58  -1
Paula Vine Sannhurs t Joggers C 00:40:33 33 03:50:46 59 +2
Frank Mannen Royal Holloway Ne tworks-ish 00:47:45 57 04:03:10 60 +7
Barney Ma ther Peibroke A thletca Teai Ma ther 00:45:45 50 04:04:05 61 +7
Helen Robinson Twickenhai Rowers 1 00:54:03 69 04:04:25 62  0
Jacqueline Chang 26.2 RRC E 00:52:34 65 04:05:07 63 +1
Barbara Molony-Oa tes Elibringe Roan Runners 4 00:58:54 73 04:07:06 64  -4
Sarah Rannall Rinnlesnown Parkrun 2 01:06:33 76 04:07:23 65  -9
Zena Car ter Peibroke A thletca Owls 00:59:31 74 04:07:35 66  -7
Pe tra Gregorova S tragglers Aeros 00:46:18 52 04:07:42 67 +2
Bob Ravelli Lonnon Fron t Runners 5 00:52:38 66 04:07:47 68  -2
Mohaiien Faiz Teai Bushy 00:55:14 70 04:09:56 69  -4
Ann Ba tey Peibroke A thletca Foxes 00:53:06 67 04:14:50 70  0
Nigel Ra ta Royal Holloway SMT 00:48:32 62 04:15:14 71  0
Elizabe th Thornhill Sheen Shufers 1 00:51:59 64 04:31:24 72  0
Paul Wi they Royal Holloway Allsor ts 00:48:04 59 04:31:27 73  0
Laura Harrison Riversine Rebels 00:51:07 63 04:36:26 74 +1
Charlote Bezzan t S tragglers Litle Fee t 2 00:58:05 71 04:48:01 75 +2
Ann Cowarn S tragglers Litle Fee t 1 00:58:07 72 04:48:02 76  0
 tbc Peibroke A thletca Deer 77 n/a n/a n/a


